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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.

26.
27.

28.

Position

Police Chief
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Officer
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Captain
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Captain
Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Lieutenant
Police Lieutenant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Other Positions Held City
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Total Wages

$273,549
$259,190
$255,429
$245,092
$237,502
$236,596
$235,380
$233,354
$230,498
$219,610
$212,618
$211,343
$209,509
$209,033

$205,251
$200,892
$199,801
$188,749
$186,554
$186,482
$185,941
$185,646
$185,469

$184,764
$184,392

$183,655
$183,201

$183,185



29.
30.

31.

32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.
41.
42.

43.
44,

45.
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.

Police Lieutenant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Administrator
Police Officer
Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$177,194
$175,223

$174,922

$170,807
$170,570
$170,532

$169,489
$166,879

$166,304

$166,044
$164,959
$164,686
$164,219
$164,048

$161,948
$161,350

$160,530
$160,504
$160,043
$158,035

$158,005
$157,576
$157,359
$154,735



53.

54.
55.
56.

57.
58.

59.

60.
61.

62.
63.

64.

65.
66.
67.

68.
69.

70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant
Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Sergeant

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$153,875

$152,981
$152,717
$152,640

$151,764
$150,240

$148,118

$147,687
$146,448

$146,058
$145,436

$145,231

$144,745
$143,773
$141,773

$141,736
$140,446

$139,714
$139,457
$138,616
$138,554
$138,059
$137,983
$136,353
$136,245



78.
79.

80.
81.
82.

83.
84.
85.

86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Sergeant
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer - Detective
Assignment

Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank
Burbank

Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

Police Department

$136,067
$135,369

$135,025
$134,555
$134,267

$133,478
$132,609
$132,156

$129,774
$128,579
$128,315
$128,255
$128,003
$127,590
$127,588
$126,936
$126,771
$126,705

$126,540
$125,543
$124,919
$124,519
$124,353



